
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 28 26 3331 3234 1 1

2 Chandel 33 33 1833 1816 2 2

3 Churachandpur 2926 2916 3 3

4 Imphal East 36 36 5926 5921 4 4

5 Imphal West 126 126 6942 6941 5 5

6 Jiribam 8 8 1301 1290 6 6

7 Kakching 27 21 2168 1923 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 7 793 692 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 2044 1934 9 9

10 Noney 17 11 1503 1352 10 10

11 Pherzawl 6 3 1027 920 11 11

12 Senapati 21 21 2916 2853 12 12

13 Tamenglong 24 24 2018 2011 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 10 10 1865 1865 14 14

15 Thoubal 44 44 4614 4519 15 15 39
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 05-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Tengnoupal 1263

Senapati 700

Noney 680

Kamjong 126

Jiribam 555

Sl. no.

Thoubal 253581 155067 61.15 109309 43.11 Thoubal 6940

Tengnoupal 59806 28401 47.49 20510 34.29

Tamenglong 56602 24271 42.88 17415 30.77 Tamenglong 1117

Senapati 97654 33361 34.16 25900 26.52

Pherzawl 39785 13847 34.80 13110 32.95 Pherzawl 842

Noney 47347 19984 42.21 14279 30.16

Kangpokpi 226948 48210 21.24 32389 14.27 Kangpokpi 3534

Kamjong 36837 13176 35.77 8842 24.00

Kakching 119836 91057 75.98 72467 60.47 Kakching 4683

Jiribam 40225 29123 72.40 24154 60.05

55.48

Imphal East 14080

Imphal West 443065 337721 76.22 274720 62.00 Imphal West 16955

Imphal East 378490 280915 74.22 218336 57.69

Bishnupur 196373 140892 71.75 107222 54.60 Bishnupur

174000

6386

Chandel 875

Churachandpur 191047 113344 59.33 87712 45.91 Churachandpur 6760

Chandel 41655 29505 70.83 23110

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_05-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 05-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(5th February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 5th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 16 16 1658 1649 16 16

404 386 42865 41836 37.92 1.69

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 3 23 1 2 39 203 25 271 461 57 156 69 100 1 601 747 63 1411 2567 2302 540 4620 4601 1910 6386 59 79207 55767 32551 26447 21947 18046 12 147278 107222 2462 256962

2 Chandel 0 0 14 0 1 78 18 2 67 15 72 6 63 3 0 220 27 92 339 1156 1055 257 4012 4038 2538 875 15 15660 11125 5434 4257 3243 2620 41 30380 23110 2836 56326

3 Churachandpur 0 3 31 1 3 99 110 142 115 197 14 41 9 18 3 249 404 133 786 3244 2782 484 10679 9956 2828 6760 227 64848 46816 21277 17047 13296 10884 44 120104 87712 3356 211172

4 Imphal East 0 5 49 6 12 339 460 75 808 755 221 224 174 147 6 1669 1218 394 3281 9124 8543 2233 19003 18843 5338 14080 337 147251 104082 67519 55213 38018 31318 182 294995 218336 7753 521084

5 Imphal West 0 4 129 0 12 184 564 52 619 741 158 255 111 170 8 1452 1234 321 3007 13432 11931 3016 32740 28315 7288 16955 201 165492 126628 79164 67448 46893 40197 198 354676 274720 10502 639898

6 Jiribam 0 0 2 0 3 65 33 6 29 10 0 1 0 2 0 62 22 67 151 492 433 28 2126 1891 1145 555 13 17610 13887 6135 5396 2760 2534 2 29678 24154 1175 55007

7 Kakching 0 1 7 0 2 15 47 44 94 102 31 45 23 27 0 195 221 22 438 984 789 214 3483 2959 800 4683 116 50150 37004 22036 18805 14404 12794 25 95740 72467 1039 169246

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 25 22 14 13 11 6 0 56 43 0 99 541 539 31 922 831 51 126 2 7791 4730 2278 1644 1644 1096 1 13302 8842 83 22227

9 Kangpokpi 0 2 9 2 2 19 133 4 207 90 45 22 22 13 2 409 133 30 572 1551 1278 69 2434 2227 634 3534 7 29993 19055 9291 6428 4941 3394 11 51744 32389 714 84847

10 Noney 0 0 2 0 0 8 16 1 24 16 2 6 2 3 0 44 26 10 80 674 566 141 2201 1825 1322 680 6 11667 7690 3288 2589 2154 1603 2 20664 14279 1465 36408

11 Pherzawl 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 10 1 4 0 1 0 5 15 1 9 25 610 571 110 359 411 89 842 34 7785 7209 2927 2818 2166 2067 49 14689 13110 248 28047

12 Senapati 0 0 3 0 1 60 53 3 51 57 14 17 7 10 0 125 88 63 276 995 953 53 2917 2682 1119 700 13 20887 15377 5450 4380 3112 2495 4 34061 25900 1176 61137

13 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 0 9 33 22 39 21 0 2 1 0 0 73 45 10 128 770 672 73 2285 2104 1115 1117 28 14360 9436 4273 3254 2583 1921 11 25388 17415 1199 44002

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 0 0 53 88 8 53 38 4 8 3 3 1 148 57 55 260 870 723 134 3096 2831 1339 1263 15 16598 11017 5212 4006 2625 1918 6 29664 20510 1479 51653

15 Thoubal 0 3 21 2 6 63 22 10 538 441 164 164 103 69 1 829 693 85 1607 3166 2752 561 8016 7207 1644 6940 39 88321 55695 35075 27292 20489 16324 27 162007 109309 2232 273548

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 2 61 12 0 189 27 69 4 62 4 0 332 37 61 430 1160 1169 178 3153 3506 1108 480 0 18104 11148 5773 3946 4055 2780 28 32725 22549 1314 56588

0

1112174000 65976

Ukhrul 480

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(5th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 5th February, 2022_7.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1391119 59.42 1072024 45.79 Total

Ukhrul 111749 32245 28.85 22549 20.18

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 2 61 12 0 189 27 69 4 62 4 0 332 37 61 430 1160 1169 178 3153 3506 1108 480 0 18104 11148 5773 3946 4055 2780 28 32725 22549 1314 56588

0 21 295 12 46 1093 1798 396 3139 2994 869 964 661 575 27 6479 4996 1415 12890 41336 37058 8122 102046 94227 30268 65976 1112 755724 536666 307683 250970 184330 151991 643 1457095 1072024 39033 2568152Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 5th February, 2022_07.30 pm


